
 STICKER EHEDG FILTERE004342017

 STICK SFH ORNR+PARTNR+TESTNRE004342316

 O-RING 142,24x5,33 EC1935 EPDME002441925

 SFH-000 BOTTOM PLATE 316LE001673314

 SFH-100 PNEUMATIC MAGNET BARE002104213

 TRI-CLAMP DIN/ISO DN150 Ø18377.963014022

 SFH-100 DIN11864 A-3 HOUSE 316LE001289611

DimensionsDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

5-9-2014

A2

AVD

Description:

Date:

Drawn:

Extra info:

 All rights reserved. Reproduction is not permitted without
written permission of GOUDSMIT Magnetic Systems BV

ISO268; ISO1101; ISO2553
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SFH-100-PC-01R-HT-F5M-S-B-B
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EHEDG LOGO AND NAME PLATE ADDED

O-RING CHANGED: EPDM WAS SILICONE
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SYSTEM IS SUITABLE FOR CIP CLEANING

95BAR Ø

1
0

0

100

296

2

1
0
0

D
I
N

1
1
8
6

4
 
A

-
3
 
D

N

1
3
0

(
Ø

)

7

6


